LONDON STOP LIST

RED TOUR - LIVE ENGLISH COMMENTARY

Buses on the Red Tour display a red sign next to the driver.

BLUE TOUR - COMMENTARY IN A CHOICE OF 8 LANGUAGES

Buses on the Blue Tour display a blue sign next to the driver. ™<= ==r

THE GREEN LINK

Buses on the Green Tour display a green sign next to the driver.

4=y e

First Bus

0 GREEN PARK UNDERGROUND 08.30
St James's Palace, Bond Street
e HYDE PARK CORNER - Stop opposite Hard Rock Cafe 08.36
Constitution Hill, Green Park, Wellington Arch
e QUEEN MOTHER GATES - Stop opposite London Hilton 08.08
Hyde Park, Mayfair, Shepherd Market
e MARBLE ARCH - Speakers’ Corner 08.25
Oxford Street, Hyde Park
6 MADAME TUSSAUD'’S - Big Bus stop, Marylebone Road 08.35
Sherlock Holmes Museum, London Zoo
G OXFORD CIRCUS - Stop RF, Regent Street 08.44
Oxford Street, Fitzrovia et Bus
0 REGENT STREET - Stop V, Regent Street 08.50
Hamleys, Carnaby Street @ MAYFAIR-ParkLane 08.29
PICCADILLY CIRCUS - Stop F, Regent Street 08.54 Oxford Street, Little America
e Soho, Chinatown, Ripley’s Believe It Or Not! @ GREEN PARK UNDERGROUND - Stop PE 08.30
o HAYMARKET - Big Bus stop, outside No.11 Haymarket 08.57 St James's Palace, Bond Street
Leicester Square, Planet Hollywood, Trocadero @ HYDE PARK CORNER — Stop opposite Hard Rock Cafe 0836
@  Kifons Calien; Naiona Forrot ey Neons Column 0o Constution i Green Par, Wellngton Ach
i , Nati I Y, u - i
(@) CRAGS COURT- juncion of Cralg's Cour & Whitfiall 09,08 (34 Bt Yo urCarins i 0838
Admiralty Arch, The Mall, St James’s Park ) belg = Y ’
@ WHITEHALL - Big Bus stop opposite Horseguards 09.06 @ HARRODS - bus stop outside Harrods, Brompton Road 08.42
Downing Street, Cenotaph, Big Ben, Cabinet War Rooms Knightsbridge, Harvey Nichols, Sloane Street
@ \FI{VESTQIIINSTEIE B%IDGE - next to the Lion Statue 09.10 @ 32‘1{'\!;: KENSINSTON y :top N, erlear Remsbrandt II\-I/lotel 08.45
iver Cruises, London Aquarium useum, Natural History Museum, Science Museum
@ tg:]\' d%g'\éyEeYESc;u%ihg g::kStAOr?s: Zg:llfcr??/\(ljaterloo Station 09.13 @ GLOUCESTER ROAD - Stop GR outside underground station ~ 08.49
() OVENT GARDEN -Bg Busstop outside Nt Adwch 0918 () KENSINGTONPALACE -Stop N, Kensington Road 09.01
Royal Opera House, London'’s Transport Museum, Somerset House g g I
@ ALDWYCH - Stop K, Aldwych 09.20 @ NOTTING HILL - Stop M, Notting Hill Gate 09.04
The Law Courts, St Clement Danes, Fleet Street Portobello Road Market, Holland Park
Q ST PAUL'S 09.27 @ KENSINGTON GARDENS - Ramada Hotel, Bayswater Rd 09.06
The City, Barbican, Museum of London, Millennium Bridge Queensway, Whiteley’s Shopping Centre
LONDON BRIDGE - outside No.29 Tooley Street 09.35 _
@ London Dungeon, Tate Modern, H.M.S. Belfast, Globe Theatre @ 3 ARSI S LT BRI Bayriaind ] L2
TOWER OF LONDON - Big Bus stop, Tower Hill 09.41 The Effin Tree, Round Pond
@ River Cruises, Tower Bridgge Experigﬁce’ DIR ‘ @ BAYSWATER - Stop by Elizabeth Hotel, Lancaster Terrace 09.12
@ EMBANKMENT PIER - Stop Y, Victoria Embankment 09.58 The Italian Gardens, Serpentine, The Long Water
Embankment Gardens, Cleopatra’s Needle @ PADDINGTON STATION — Stop on London St (nextto Praed St} 09.17
WESTMINSTER PIER - Stop M, Victoria Embankment 10.00 .
D et Q N s ontae 080
River Cruises, Dali Universe, London Aquarium @ Euston Station P :
@ LAMBETH PALACE - Stop outside Lambeth Palace 10.05 PANCRAS ROAD - Stop T 08.47
Imperlal War Museum, Museum of Garden History Kings Cross /St Pancras Stations
@ PARLIAMENT SQUARE - Stop M, Abingdon Street 10.09 MIDLAND ROAD - Stop S 08.52
Houses of Parliament, Tate Britain St Pancras Station
@ WESTMINSTER ABBEY - Stop outside 43 Tothill Street 10.11 @ UPPER WOBURN PLACE - Stop M 08.57
New Scotland Yard, Westminster Cathedral Euston Station
BUCKINGHAM PALACE - outside No.1 Buckingham Gate 10.16 @ WOBURN PLACE (RUSSELL SQUARE) - Stop J 08.59
ROYAL MEWS - outside No. 31 Buckingham Palace Rd 1018 Dickens Museum
Big Bus Information Centre @ ESE;HQEIISF;L%N ROW - Stop X 09.02
VICTORIA - outside Westminster Thistle Hotel 08.00
@ Big Bus Information Centre @ ALDWYCH - Stop K, Aldwych 09.05
. The Law Courts, St Clement Danes, Fleet Street
@ MARBLE ARCH-Speakers’ Corner 08.25 @ British Museum
Oxford Street, Hyde Park



